Lockarp

.Saturday Lockarp 1.250 km ._._.

Blue 0930-0945 9/13/2014-09:30 . . .

Qualifying started at 9:31:32 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(85) Anders Franck (28) Philip Hole
1 9:35:13.101 1 9:33:09.244
2 1:09.796 +2.957 9:36:22.897 2 1:19.577 +3.837 9:34:28.821
3 1:08.320 +1.481 9:37:31.217 3 1:17.014 +1.274 9:35:45.835
4 1:06.839 9:38:38.056 4 1:16.512 +0.772 9:37:02.347
5 1:07.125 +0.286 9:39:45.181 5 1:15.953 +0.213 9:38:18.300
6 1:07.092 +0.253 9:40:52.273 6 1:16.004 +0.264 9:39:34.304
7 1:07.140 +0.301 9:41:59.413 7 1:16.066 +0.326 9:40:50.370
8 1:06.872 +0.033 9:43:06.285 8 1:15.740 9:42:06.110
9 1:16.346 +0.606 9:43:22.456
(24) Jannick max golubov
1 9:34:11.175
2 1:10.496 +2213 9:35:21.671
3 1:08.283 9:36:29.954
(68) Claus Sgrensen
1 9:32:55.595
2 1:11.656 +2.246 9:34:07.251
3 1:10.297 +0.887 9:35:17.548
4 1:09.410 9:36:26.958
5 1:09.494 +0.084 9:37:36.452
6 1:09.503 +0.093 9:38:45.955
7 3:16.773 +2:07.363 9:42:02.728
(7) Peter @sterberg
1 9:38:09.988
2 1:14.940 +5.511 9:39:24.928
3 1:13.578 +4.149 9:40:38.506
4 1:11.987 +2.558 9:41:50.493
5 1:09.429 9:42:59.922
6 1:09.890 +0.461 9:44:09.812
(97) Stig Olsen
1 9:39:05.283
2 1:15.122 +3.909 9:40:20.405
3 1:13.134 +1.921 9:41:33.539
4 1:11.213 9:42:44.752
5 1:13.272 +2.059 9:43:58.024
(79) Marc Holm Greve
1 9:38:02.696
2 1:15.448 +3823 9:39:18.144
3 1:13.186 +1.561 9:40:31.330
4 1:11.932 +0.307 9:41:43.262
5 1:12.150 +0.525 9:42:55.412
6 1:11.625 9:44:07.037
(23) Mikkel Daugaard Larsen
1 9:36:15.608
2 1:19.758 +6.331 9:37:35.366
3 1:17.130 +3.703 9:38:52.496
4 1:16.829 +3.402 9:40:09.325
5 1:13.427 9:41:22.752
(59) Frederik Wedel
1 9:36:03.056
2 1:17.989 +3.029 9:37:21.045
3 1:15.695 +0.735 9:38:36.740
4 1:14.960 9:39:51.700
5 3:34.243 +2:19.283 9:43:25.943
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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